DN2.82x - hybridNETBOX up to 500 MS/s Digitizer and 1.25 GS/s AWG
SBench 6 can only operate the cards independently by starting two instances of the program
• Stimulus-Response, Closed-Loop, Recorder/Replay, Automated Tests, MIMO, ...
• 2 or 4 channels Digitizer with 180 MS/s up to 500 MS/s
• 2 or 4 channels AWG with 625 MS/s up to 1.25 GS/s
• Simultaneously sampling and generation on all channels
• 2 GSample acquisition and 2 GSample AWG memory
• Digitizer: separate ADC and amplifier per channel

Block diagram of Digitizer Module hybridNETBOX DN2.82x
Block diagram of AWG Module hybridNETBOX DN2./82x
Order Information
The hybridNETBOX is equipped with a large internal memory for data storage and data replay. The internal digitizer supports standard ac-
quisition (Scope), FIFO acquisition (streaming), Multiple Recording, Gated Sampling, ABA mode and Timestamps. Then internal AWG sup-
ports standard replay, FIFO replay (streaming), Multiple Replay, Gated Replay, Continuous Replay (Loop), Single-Restart as well as Sequence.
Operating system drivers for Windows/Linux 32 bit and 64 bit, drivers and examples for C/C++, IVI (Scope, Digitizer and Function Gener-
ator class), LabVIEW (Windows), MATLAB (Windows and Linux), .NET, Delphi, Java, Python and a Professional license of the oscilloscope
software SBench 6 are included.
The system is delivered with a connection cable meeting your countries power connection. Additional power connections with other standards
are available as option.
 hybridNETBOX DN2 - Ethernet/LXI Interface
(1)Export Version
OptionsOptions
Services
BNC Cables
The standard adapter cables are based on RG174 cables and have a nominal attenuation of 0.3 dB/m at 100 MHz.
    Technical changes and printing errors possible
SBench, digitizerNETBOX and generatorNETBOX are registered trademarks of Spectrum Instrumentation GmbH. Microsoft, Visual C++, Windows, Windows 98, Windows NT, Window 2000, Windows XP, Windows Vista,
Windows 7, Windows 8 and Windows 10 are trademarks/registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation. LabVIEW, DASYLab, Diadem and LabWindows/CVI are trademarks/registered trademarks of National Instruments
Corporation. MATLAB is a trademark/registered trademark of The Mathworks, Inc. Delphi and C++Builder are trademarks/registered trademarks of Embarcadero Technologies, Inc. Keysight VEE, VEE Pro and VEE OneLab
are trademarks/registered trademarks of Keysight Technologies, Inc. FlexPro is a registered trademark of Weisang GmbH & Co. KG. PCIe, PCI Express and PCI-X and PCI-SIG are trademarks of PCI-SIG. LXI is a registered
trademark of the LXI Consortium. PICMG and CompactPCI are trademarks of the PCI Industrial Computation Manufacturers Group. Oracle and Java are registered trademarks of Oracle and/or its affiliates. Intel and Intel Core
i3, Core i5, Core i7, Core i9 and Xeon are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Intel Corporation. AMD, Opteron, Sempron, Phenom, FX, Ryzen and EPYC are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Advanced
Micro Devices. NVIDIA, CUDA, GeForce, Quadro and Tesla are trademarks/registered trademarks of NVIDIA Corporation.
Digitizer AWG
Order no. Memory Resolution Speed Resolution Speed Level@50Ω Level@1MΩ
DN2.822-02 2 x 2 GSamples 16 Bit 2 x 250 MS/s 16 Bit 2 x 1.25 GS/s ±2.0 V ±4.0 V
DN2.822-04 2 x 2 GSamples 16 Bit 4 x 250 MS/s 16 Bit 4 x 625 MS/s ±2.5 V ±5.0 V
DN2.825-02 2 x 2 GSamples 14 Bit 2 x 500 MS/s 16 Bit 2 x 1.25 GS/s ±2.0 V ±4.0 V
DN2.825-04 2 x 2 GSamples 14 Bit 4 x 500 MS/s 16 Bit 4 x 625 MS/s ±2.5 V ±5.0 V
DN2.827-02(1) 2 x 2 GSamples 16 Bit 2 x 180 MS/s 16 Bit 2 x 1.25 GS/s ±2.0 V ±4.0 V